MEDZINARODNY MARATON MIERU KOSICE / KOSICE PEACE MARATHON
30. septembra 1990 / 30 September 1990
Kosice, Slovakia

Kategoria

Z/W 35
Z/W 40
Z/W 45
Z/W 55

Priezvisko a meno

SAUSAJTS Romas
SIMEK Rudolf
CAMETIS Nikos
HOLUB Josef
NEMETH Jozef
STRANSKY Jindrich
DUDKO Juraj
BERNATIK Jaroslav
MAJOROS Ludevit

VEISENPACHER Jozef

McLATCHIE Carol Uris

SUNIAROVA Jarmila
RULCOVA Vlasta
SUNOVA Ludmila

Rok narodenia

1955
1950
1942
1937
1935
1927
1925
1920
1911
1971

1951
1946
1944
1932

Stat

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

USA
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Zalgiris Vilnius

Z70 Cadca
Lokomotiva Ostrava
Lokomotiva Ostrava
Lokomotiva KoSice
Agro Kolin

Sitno B. Stiavnica
Liga 100 Ostrava
Lokomotiva KoSice
TJ Slovan Smizany

VSZ Kogice
Slovan Liberec
Krivan L.Mikulas

Cielovy ¢as

2:21:07
2:43:19
2:36:14
2:51:55
3:06:12
3:14:17
4:05:58
3:52:58
4:31:11
2:54:34

2:46:00
3:10:10
3:02:04
4:29:19



